VIl — PIECES DETACHEES
SPARE PARTS LIST

DESIGNATION DESCRIPTION

MOTEUR METABO WPB 36-18 LTX WPB 36-18 LTX METABO ENGINE
MEULEUSE @ 90 GRINDER @ 90

MEULEUSE @ 115 GRINDER @ 115

© Pandrol 2019 22 of 34



p

MOTEUR WPB 36-18 LTX WPB 36-18 LTX ENGINE

17 58 b0 59

]54 b3 61 52

6
(?

74

55 55

-

66

© Pandrol 2019 23 of 34



abeiged ap uely 0£09058E€ 1 10014

assresd ap agn ) 0260€1¥¥E 1 088

Rused uid 19800 OPL6EYEYE 1 08

191 FHIVSS3O3N Svd 1S3N 3031d 30 06666666€ 1 9L

UOINEX)) 3P ANLSSIOIN 00099091€ 1 (7]

32quoq 313} B SIA 085011 1% 1 2L

2182 N013 0990€1 1+ 1 [V

uonesURdWO? 3p INDSIY 02£0906£€ 1 0L

39quI0q 313} © SIA 09864 Li¥1 € 69

33quW0q 313} B SIA [ITATTT 1 89

33Inq ap anbeg 0v2z212Ive 1 19

12dWwoo iN3ONPal NP Jae) 061£9091€ 1 99

Sajjaouna-ared 09961 ¥S1E 1 59

23QWIOG 213) 29AE 0] SIA 09011 1% 9 #9

INPIANCD 06S8EYEYE 1 £9

12102,p YN0 | 0LS8EYEYE 1 29

UOISSaxd 3p HOSSIY 020$002¢€ 1 19

29QUI0Q 213] JIAE (0] SIA 095021 1%L ¥ 09

233qI0Q 313} 29AL 30} SIA 00661 11%1 1 65

H3010H 02L8EYEVE 1 85

ansed Z 3aubiod 09S8EVEPE 1 1S

A 9E'aNDIIONDIR AN 0¥2SB0EYE 1 95

A 9€ 191dW09 INAoN 06659091€ I SS

8X92X6 'SIPq B WUAUIHNOY 066¥11EVL ] [

axy saed 9p 3pR19AN0Y 0880€16£€ 1 €5

131dWOd INANLIRUIA 0622000€€ 3 25

NISNYQ OYSBEYEYE 2 1S

INJOW NP JaueD 08/£10S1€ 1 05

anbnapeubrs anbeldy 0559908€€ 1 8l

S3INE34'30UIEDIPUI anbely 09€/218€€ 1 Tt

NeIG ISL PIYOSSMUIH 0¥LL218EE 1 91

“naidnuaiu) 0IELLYEYE 1 Sl

101 3HIVSS303N Svd L1S3N 3031d 30 06666666€ 1 6

uoubid 13 uoubid 23ae anbiod anoY 0v86¥091€ 1 L

191dwod apug 085£9091€ 1 9

LL 10039 € 31D 0¥8091 b€ n S
02 3puq ap N3 006901 1 ¥€ 1 2
0t ¥1 Wasoequiue 3aublod 0L¥100¥1€ 1 €
22 uonexij ap apug 091 LE0LYE 1 2
0t 1910Wo9 LoNdA0Id ap jode) 09159091€ i 1
od uonecuBiseq edueiejey uonisod

0€¢ 19 X171 9€ 9dM

ogpow

24 of 34

© Pandrol 2019



p

MEULEUSE LAPIDAIRE @ 90 REF. 14312025 LAPIDARY GRINDING @90

MEULEUSE BATTERIE POUR UTILISATION AVEC MEUE @90 MM A ECROU NOYE &5/8“
BATTERY LAPIDARY GRINDER TO BE USED WITH GRINDING WHEEL 290 mm with sunk nut £5/8”

© Pandrol 2019 25 of 34



Désignation

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

48402029

48402027

35910521

35910522

31110434

31210381

47901005

41104003

41104001

41004012

41006051

35910519

41014013

41114001

41114003

Meuleuse seule Metabo WPB 36-18 LTX

Batterie LIHD 18V - 8,0 Ah Metabo
Carter fixe 290 Metabo
Carter mobile 290 Metabo
Axe de meule 5/8"
Flasque moteur
Meule 290
Rondelle M4N Zinguée gext 10
Rondelle W4 zinguée
Vis CHC M4 x 20 CI:8,8 Zinguée
Vis avec rondelle elastique HVI6 x 12
Poignée meuleuse METABO
Vis H M14 x 20 CI:8,8 Zinguée
Rondelle M14N Zinguée gext 30

Rondelle eventail de 14 Zinguée

Metabo WPB 36-18 LTX Grinder alone
LIHD 18V - 8,0 Ah Metabo battery
Fixed casing @90
Mobile casing @90
Grinding wheel shaft 5/8"
Motor flange
Grinding wheel
Washer M4N
Washer W4
Screw CHC M4 x 20 CI. 8,8
Screw with elastic washer HM6 x 12
Handle
Screw H M14 x 20 CI. 8,8
Washer M14N

Fan Washer M14

© Pandrol 2019

26 of 34



p

LAPIDARY GRINDING 115

MEULEUSE LAPIDAIRE @115 REF 14312024

MEULEUSE BATTERIE POUR UTILISATION AVEC MEUE @90 MM A ECROU NOYE &5/8“
BATTERY LAPIDARY GRINDER TO BE USED WITH GRINDING WHEEL 290 mm with sunk nut £5/8”

© Pandrol 2019

27 of 34



Désignation

Description

10

11

12

13

14

15

48402029

48402027

35910520

35910523

31110434

31210381

47901006

41104003

41104001

41004012

41006051

35910519

41014013

41114001

41114003

Meuleuse seule Metabo WPB 36-18 LTX
Batterie LIHD 18V - 8,0 Ah Metabo
Carter fixe 115 Metabo
Carter mobile 115 Metabo
Axe de meule 5/8"

Flasque moteur
Meule 2115
Rondelle M4N Zinguée gext 10
Rondelle W4 zinguée
Vis CHC M4 x 20 CI:8,8 Zinguée
Vis avec rondelle elastique HVI6 x 12
Poignée meuleuse METABO
Vis H M14 x 20 CI:8,8 Zinguée
Rondelle M14N Zinguée gext 30

Rondelle eventail de 14 Zinguée

Metabo WPB 36-18 LTX Grinder alone
LIHD 18V - 8,0 Ah Metabo battery
Fixed casing @115
Mobile casing @115
Grinding wheel shaft 5/8"

Motor flange

Grinding wheel

Washer M4N

Washer W4

Screw CHC M4 x 20 CI. 8,8

Screw with elastic washer HM6 x 12
Handle

Screw H M14 x 20 Cl. 8,8

Washer M14N

Fan Washer M14

© Pandrol 2019

28 of 34



